
Virginia v. Maryland, Bucknell, Georgetown 

Charlottesville (USA), 6. april 2018 
 

Men Shot Put 

Overall Name Team Distance             

1 Pleško, Nace  Virginia  16.68m FOUL FOUL 16.43m 16.46m 16.68m FOUL 

2 Williams, James  Virginia  15.73m 15.61m 15.57m FOUL 15.73m FOUL FOUL 

3 Lindsey, Hayden  Bucknell  14.49m 14.14m 13.86m FOUL 14.49m FOUL FOUL 

4 Geuskens, Willem  Virginia  14.48m 12.42m FOUL FOUL 13.38m 14.48m FOUL 

5 Falcioni, Christopher  Bucknell  14.33m 13.07m 13.54m FOUL 14.33m FOUL 14.14m 

6 Ruiz, Zach  Bucknell  13.82m 13.37m FOUL 13.82m FOUL FOUL 13.09m 

 

Men Discus 

Overall Name Team Distance             

1 Thompson, Greg  Maryland  55.36m 55.16m 55.36m FOUL 53.12m 54.57m 54.82m 

2 Pleško, Nace  Virginia  52.88m FOUL FOUL 50.33m FOUL 52.88m FOUL 

3 Williams, James  Virginia  49.14m 46.51m 47.40m 48.10m FOUL 47.07m 49.14m 

4 Briggs, William  Bucknell  44.44m 40.41m 43.83m 44.14m 39.87m FOUL 44.44m 

5 Bouselli, Anthony  Virginia  42.74m FOUL 39.65m 41.71m FOUL 42.74m FOUL 

6 Lam, Ninh  Bucknell  42.35m 40.63m FOUL FOUL 42.35m 40.49m 41.72m 

7 Ruiz, Zach  Bucknell  39.55m FOUL FOUL 36.32m FOUL 36.65m 39.55m 

8 Lindsey, Hayden  Bucknell  36.72m 36.72m FOUL 35.76m FOUL 36.24m FOUL 
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